



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4814 of 2021

KAMLESH KUMAR THAKUR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH,

25/03/2025	Ms. Pranoti Das, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Goutam Khetrapal. Mr. Arvind Dubey, G.A. for the State. List this matter before a Bench in which one of us (Sanjay K. Agrawal, J.) is not a member. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	